
PARENTS’ EVENTS
S1 Settling In Interviews
Week Beginning 8 October 18

P7 Open Evening
25 October 18

S2 - S5 Options Evening
31 January 19 

S4 & S5 Options Interviews
14 & 15 February 19

S3 Options Interviews
18 February 19

TRACKING DATES
S1 Tracking Report
Week Beginning 24 September 18

S1 Report
Week Beginning 17 December 18

S2 Report
Week Beginning 02 December 18

S2 Tracking Report
Week Beginning 29 April 19

S3 Tracking Report
Week Beginning 05 November 18

S3 Report
Week Beginning 17 December 18

S4 Tracking Report
Week Beginning 10 December 18

S4 Report
Week Beginning 18 February 19

S5&6 Tracking Report
Week Beginning 10 December 18

S5&6 Report
Week Beginning 18 February 19 

PARENTS’ EVENINGS  
S1      24 April 2019
S2      23 January 2019
S3      5 December 2018
S4      11 October 2018
S5/6   21 November 2018

13

1966

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

August September October November

27

24

22
29 30

24

28

27

21

24

23

28 26

27

27

20

17

15

17

21

20

14

17

16

19

20

20

10

8

10

14

13

7

10

9

12

13

13

6

3

1

3

7
31

6

3

2

5

6

6

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

28

25

23

25

29

28

22

25

24

29
27

28

28

21

18

16

18

22

21

15

18

17

20

21

21

14

11

9

11

15

14

8

11

10

13

14

14

7

4

2

4

8
1

7

1

4

3

6

7

7

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

29

26

24

26

30 31

29

23

26

25

30 31
28 30

29

29

22

19

17

19

23

22

16

19

18

21

22

22

15

12

10

12

16

15

9

12

11

14

15

15

8

5

3

5

9
2

8
1

2

5

4

7

8

8

1

1

1

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

30 31

27

25

27

30 31

24

27 28

26

29

30 31

30 31

23

20

18

20

24

23

17

20

19

22

23

23

16

13

11

13

17

16

10

13

12

15

16

16

9

6

4

6

10
3

9
2

3

6

5

8

9

9

2 1

2

2

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

24

21
28

19
26

21

25

24

28
18

21

20

25

27

23

24

24

17

14

12

14

18

17

11

14

13

16

17

17

10

7

5

7

11

10

4

7

6

9

10

10

3

4

3

2

3

3

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

25

22
29

20
27

22

26

25

29 30
19

22

21

26

28

24

25

25

18

15

13

15

19

18

12

15

14

17

18

18

11

8

6

8

12

11

5

8
1

7

10

11

11

4

1

1

5

4

3

4

4

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

26

23
30

21
28

23

27

26

20

23

22

27

29 30

25

26

26

19

16

14

16

20

19

13

16

15

18

19

19

12

9

7

9

13

12

6

9
2

8
1

11

12

12

5

2

2

6

5

4

5

5

December January February March

April May June July

TERM 01 DATES 
Return date for teachers Monday 13 August 2018 (IS)
In-service day Tuesda 14 August 2018 (IS)
Return of pupils Wednesday 15 August 2018
September weekend Friday 21 September  2018 &   
 Monday 24 September 2018
October week Monday 15 October 2018 to   
 Friday 19 October 2018 (inclusive) 
In-service day Monday 22 October 2018 (IS)

TERM 02 DATES
Schools re-open Tuesday 23 October 2018
St Andrew’s day (Schools closed) Friday 30 November 2018
Schools re-open Monday 03 December 2018
Christmas / New Year School closes 2:30pm 
 Friday 21 December 2018 to 
 Friday 04 January 2019 (inclusive)

TERM 03 DATES
Schools re-open Monday 07 January 2019
Mid term break Monday 11 February 2019 and   
 Tuesday 12 February 2019
In-service day Wednesday  13 February 2019 (IS)
School re-opens Thursday 14 February 2019
Spring holiday school closes Friday 29 March at 2:30
 Friday 12 April 2019 (inclusive)

TERM 04 DATES
School re-opens Monday 15 April 2019
Easter weekend Friday 19 April 2019 & 
 Monday 22 April 2019
May Day (schools closed) Monday 06 May 2019
In-service day Tuesday 07 May 2019 (IS)
School re-opens Wednesday 08 May 2019
School re-opens Wednesday 28 May 2019
May weekend Friday 24 May 2019  
 Monday 27 May 2019
School re-opens Tuesday 28 May 2019
Last day of session Friday 28 June 2019 - 1pm


